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Help Support Scatterseed!
You can choose to donate your refund to

the Scatterseed Project. (See p. 124)

R Donate up to $25.00
R Donate up to $10.00
R Donate up to $5.00

Subtotal (from reverse) =
Volume Discount –

1% Fedco Member Discount from Subtotal               
(see p. 5) –

Adjusted Total =
Shipping (if no weight, no charge,

otherwise use chart below) +
Sales Tax +

Donate to Scatterseed (see p. 124) +
Optional $2 to defray catalog mailing cost +

Grand Total =
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Potatoes, Onions & Exotics 2023
PO Box 520

Clinton, ME  04927

We accept Visa, MasterCard, American Express and Discover Card.                     Exp. Date

Exotics (p. 117) deadline:
February 24, 2023
Potato order deadline:

Late spring, when we 
run out of stock!

Check up-to-date product 
availability, view photos

and order online at
fedcoseeds.com

Volume Discounts:
Subtotals $100 and over

$300 and over
$600 and over

$1200 and over

take 5% off
take 10% off
take 15% off
take 20% off

If you order over 1000 lb, download
or call for our bulk price list.

This form is for items 7000-7999, pages 116-122 only. 
Other items may not be combined on this order.

(From mailing label) CC- 

Farm or Group Name

Name

US Mail Delivery Address

Town St             Zip
FedEx Delivery Address 
(if different, no PO Boxes)

Town St             Zip

Phone

Email

Substitution Options:
(read our policy on p. 115 or fedcoseeds.com/moose/MTsubs.htm)
 Yes   No
 R R Will you accept substitutions?
 R R Will you accept conventional seed of

the same variety for organic seed?

Payment Options:
We accept payment by card, check, 
JLIW FHUWLÀFDWH DQG PRQH\ RUGHU 
(payable to Fedco).

To PICK UP potatoes and sets, please order online. 
Order deadline for pickups at our warehouse is April 14. 
Check our website for your depot’s deadline.

Total Wt (from reverse) =

 

We anticipate high order volume in 2023; 
order early if you need your potatoes early.

Orders placed before March 8 will be 
shipped according to growing zone as 
usual. Orders placed after March 8 will 
be shipped later, and in the order in 
which they are received.

Sales Tax:
ME addresses - Pay 5.5% sales tax on Adjusted Total

AK, CO, FL, MA, MD, UT, VA, WY - Pay your local tax rate on Adj Total
CT, GA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN, NC, 
NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, RI, TN, VT, WA, 

WI, WV
- Shipping is taxable. Pay your local 

tax rate on Adj Total + Shipping.

Delivery Options (choose one):
R FedEx/Priority Mail (our choice)
R Common Carrier for delivery by tractor-trailer. 

Be sure to include a daytime phone number or email.
Additional charge for straight truck or lift-gate.
Email ogs@fedcoseeds.com for a quote.

Order weight:   Ú more than 0
up to 2 lb

up to
5 lb

up to
15 lb

up to
25 lb

up to
35 lb

up to
45 lb

up to
200 lb

For larger orders, consider 
Common Carrier. 
Per 2000 lb pallet:

ME $130.00
RI $140.00
MA, NH $145.00
VT, CT $150.00
NJ, PA $200.00 
NY (not NYC & LI) $230.00
NY ZIP begins 119 $400.00

For other locations email 
ogs@fedcoseeds.com for 

more information.

     ZIP code begins with:
004-298 12.00 20.00 23.00 29.00 34.00 39.00 87¢/lb
299-687 12.00 20.00 26.00 36.00 43.00 45.00 $1.00/lb
688-994 12.00 20.00 32.00 45.00 50.00 55.00 $1.22/lb

***For shipping weights over 200 lb or delivery to AK or HI, 
email ogs@fedcoseeds.com for a quote.***

Ú



(207) 426-9900172

Potatoes, Onions & Exotics 2023: items 7000-7999, pages 116-122 only
Item # Size Qty Item Name Weight Each Total Weight Price Each Total Price

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Total Wt  Subtotal

Total Wt (from reverse) =




